501953088 06/12/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the a typographical error in the coversheet data, namely, "Tubitak Biltien" should be "Tubitak Bilten" as previously recorded on Reel 019926 Frame 0950. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the the conveyance text in the original assignment includes "Tubitak Bilten" as assignee.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ozgur Deniz Onur	09/10/2007
A. Aydin Alatan	09/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Tubitak Bilten
Street Address:	O.D.T.U. KAMPUSU, INONU BULVARI
City:	ANKARA
State/Country:	TURKEY
Postal Code:	06531

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8184720

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (602)631-4529

 Phone:
 602-631-9100

 Email:
 pto_adl@vclmlaw.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Anthony D. Logan
Address Line 1: 1938 E. Osborn Rd.
Address Line 4: Phoenix, ARIZONA 85016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PHDL1196-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anthony D. Logan

Total Attachments: 4

source=AssignmentRecordationcoversheet#page1.tif source=AssignmentRecordationcoversheet#page2.tif source=AssignmentRecordationcoversheet#page3.tif

source=assign_exe#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 81

PATENT REEL: 028363 FRAME: 0872 10/6/2007 9:58:10 PM

PAGE 4/

4/004 Fax Server

D:ANTHONY D. LOGAN COMPANY: 1938 E. OSBORN RD.

PATENT	ASSIGN	VMENT
--------	---------------	--------------

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 10/05/2007 500370476

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ozgur Deniz Onur	09/10/2007
A. Aydin Alatan	09/10/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TUBITAK BILTIEN	
Street Address:	O.D.T.U. Kampusu, Inonu Bulvari	
City:	Ankara	
State/Country:	TURKEY	
Postal Code:	06531	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11910876

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(602)631-4529

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

602-631-9100

Emall:

pto_adi@vcimlaw.com

Correspondent Name:

Anthony D. Logan

Address Line 1:

1938 E. Osborn Rd.

Address Line 2:

Venable, Campillo, Logan & Meaney PC

Address Line 4:

Phoenix, ARIZONA 85016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

PHDL1196-001

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Anthony D. Logan

Total Attachments: 1

source=assign_exe#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 028363 FRAME: 0873

,	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)		
ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
Whereas, I/We, Ozgur Deniz ONUR and A. Aydin ALATAN of Ankara, Turkey hereafter			
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements Optimal Video Adaptation for Resource Constrained Mobile Devices bas			
x for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on 11 April 2005 via PCT			
Application Number PCT/TR2005/000019			
for which an application for a United States Patent was executed on			
Whereas, Tubitak Bilten of Ankara, Turkey	-		
to "assignee" whose mailing address is O.D.T.U Kampusu, Inonu Bulvari	06531- Ankara, TURKEY is		
decirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;			
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum oftendollars (\$15 acknowledge, and other good and valuable consideration, I/We, the applicantly and transfer unto said assignee the full and exclusive right to the said invention rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted thereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same for the use and behoof of his tegal representatives, to the full end of the the granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had made.	s), by these presents do sell, assign in the United States and the entire therefore in the United States. ItWe Office to issue said United States ie, for his sole use and behoof; and erm for which said Patent may be this assignment and sale not been		
Executed this O	, 20 <u>0 }</u> .		
Ankara, Turkey	<u> </u>		
Ozgur Deniz Onu	<i>î</i> 9)		
A. Aydin Alatan	<u> </u>		

Total of ______forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form

PATENT

REEL: 028363 FRAME: 0874